
The Eighth Annual

Open a Book…Open Your Mind for 2020-21

This program is brought to 
Har Zion Temple

in collaboration with  the 
Jewish Book Council. 

The Sisterhood of Har Zion Temple and the Department of Lifelong Learning proudly present  
“Open a Book…Open Your Mind.”  Welcome to our eighth season. Like everything else, our authors will be virtual. This year, 

there will no charge for virtual programs. Looking forward to Zooming with you!

Click here to join via Zoom
(Meeting ID: 983 6718 7354, Passcode: 18, Dial-in: 1-929-205-6099)

Monday, October 5
7:00 PM

Darren Levine
Positive Judaism

Wednesday, October 14
4:00 PM

Anna Solomon
Book of V 

Monday, November 2
4:00 PM

Raffi Berg
Red Sea Spies

Monday, December 7
7:00 PM

Mark Werner
A Passion for Israel

Wednesday, December 16
4:00 PM

Talia Carner
The Third Daughter

Monday, January 4
7:00 PM

Esther Safran Foer
I Want You to Know 

We’re Still Here

Monday, February 8
7:00 PM

Julie Gray
The True Adventures 

of Gidon Lev

Wednesday, February 17
4:00 PM

Meg Waite Clayton
The Last Train to London

Monday, March 1 (with JFCS)
7:00 PM

The Blue Dove Foundation
Quieting The Silence

Sunday, April 18
7:00 PM

Judy Batalion
The Light of Days

Monday April 19
11:30 AM

Anita Abriel
The Light After The War

Tuesday, April 20
11:30 AM

Paula Shoyer
The Instant Pot Cook Book

Wednesday, April 21
7:00 PM

Kenneth Stern
The Conflict Over The Conflict 

Thursday, April 22
7:00 PM

Rachel Biale
Growing Up Below Sea Level

Rescheduled to

Sun, Feb 7 @ 12 Noon

https://zoom.us/j/98367187354?pwd=MDFWUFMvNzNXSGZuY0FpNTJMMVNjQT09

